

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054983

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-6976804

PO BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <u>2-17-14</u>	SEC <u>19</u>	TWP. <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>17</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>2:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Krag</u>	WELL# <u>7</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainville, KS 8N 134E</u>			COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
<input checked="" type="radio"/> OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				<u>Ninto</u>			

CONTRACTOR Smoky H.T.I
 TYPE OF JOB PTA
 HOLE SIZE _____ TD. _____
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 15.5 DEPTH _____
 TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH 3286
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER _____
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 450 6 3/4 4 7/8 gal
1/4 # 5 1/2
600 # 10 - 15 gal on side
 COMMON _____ @ _____
 POZMIX _____ @ 6.35.52
 GEL 3048 # 26 1/8 @ 2.4 731.52
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
 ASC _____ @ _____
60/45 mix 450 @ 14.93 6718.50
Hulls 350 # @ .35 122.50
 HANDLING 450 gal @ 2.48 1116.00
 MILBAGE 672.25 hrs @ 2.60 1760.85
 TOTAL 10353.37

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Robert Y
 # 409 HELPER Kevin R
 BULK TRUCK
 # 481 DRIVER Jesse C
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

see log

Thank you!!!

CHARGE TO: Vess Oil
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 3286
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1250
 EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____
 MILBAGE 35 LVMT @ 4.40 154.00
 MANIFOLD 35 HVMT x 2 @ 7.70 539.00

TOTAL 1993.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (if Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 12276.37
 DISCOUNT 2459.27 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
net 9837.10

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054984

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell, KS

DATE <u>2-18-14</u>	SEC <u>17</u>	TWP <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>17</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>12:00 pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:30 pm</u>
LEASE <u>Krug</u>	WELL# <u>7</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainsville KS 8w 13/4E</u>			COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>NEW</u>					

CONTRACTOR Smoky Hill
 TYPE OF JOB PTA
 HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. _____
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 15.5 DEPTH _____
 TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH 960
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOES JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER _____
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 100 bags @ 4.70 = 470.00
 COMMON _____ @ _____
 POZMIX _____ @ _____
 GBL 3.10 @ .24 74.40
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
 ASC _____ @ _____
60/40 mix 90 @ 14.93 1343.70
Hy/15 150 @ .35 52.50
Flt 25 @ 2.97 74.25
 HANDLING 107.37 @ 2.48 266.28
 MILBAGE 156.45 @ 2.60 406.77
 TOTAL 2212.90

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Robert V
 # 409 HELPER Nathan D
 BULK TRUCK
 # 473 DRIVER Kevin R
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

See log

Thank you

CHARGE TO: Van oil
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 960
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1250.00
 EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____
 MILBAGE 35 LVMI @ 4.40 154.00
 MANIFOLD 70 LVMI @ 7.20 504.00
 TOTAL 1943.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 TOTAL _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 4160.90
 DISCOUNT 11040.23 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

net 13120.67